LARGEST COMPANIES
(2006 ASSETS)

10 Largest lowa Life Companies

Principal Life Insurance Company
Transamerica Life Insurance Company

ING USA Annuity and Life Insurance Company
Transamerica Occidental Life Ins Company
Midland National Life Insurance Company
Peoples Benefit Life Insurance Company
American Equity Investment Life Insurance Co
Life Investors Insurance Company of America
AmerUs Life Insurance Company

CUNA Mutual Life Insurance Company

10 Largest lowa Casualty Companies

Employers Mutual Casualty Company
State Auto Property & Casualty Ins Co
Farm Bureau Mutual Insurance Company

United Fire & Casualty Company

AMCO Insurance Company
GuideOne Mutual Insurance Company

Grinnell Mutual Reinsurance Company

NCMIC Insurance Company
Agri General Insurance Company

GuideOne Property & Casualty Insurance Co

$125,532,324,846
73,929,534,848
61,524,347,886
30,344,061,307
21,661,560,459
15,496,598,790
11,471,358,118
10,306,216,547
9,669,901,946
8,188,092,089

1,976,772,516
1,555,269,249
1,380,229,452
1,213,874,484
997,504,755
950,709,904

640.611.074
486,729,957

431,259,132
399,254,842



