## LARGEST COMPANIES (2006 ASSETS)

## 10 Largest Iowa Life Companies

Principal Life Insurance Company	\$125,532,324,846
Transamerica Life Insurance Company	73,929,534,848
ING USA Annuity and Life Insurance Company	61,524,347,886
Transamerica Occidental Life Ins Company	30,344,061,307
Midland National Life Insurance Company	21,661,560,459
Peoples Benefit Life Insurance Company	15,496,598,790
American Equity Investment Life Insurance Co	11,471,358,118
Life Investors Insurance Company of America	10,306,216,547
AmerUs Life Insurance Company	9,669,901,946
CUNA Mutual Life Insurance Company	8,188,092,089
10 Largest Iowa Casualty Companies	
Employers Mutual Casualty Company	1,976,772,516
State Auto Property & Casualty Ins Co	1,555,269,249
Farm Bureau Mutual Insurance Company	1,380,229,452
United Fire & Casualty Company	1,213,874,484
AMCO Insurance Company	997,504,755
GuideOne Mutual Insurance Company	950,709,904
Grinnell Mutual Reinsurance Company	640.611.074
NCMIC Insurance Company	486,729,957
Agri General Insurance Company	431,259,132
GuideOne Property & Casualty Insurance Co	399,254,842